
2004 MAIL MATCH
Club Team Competition

Team Name: Calgary Archers Calgary, Alberta

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Team Avg. Place
Kevin Brayford 290 287 290 293 290 0 293 291 292 294 292 0
Phil Betts 266 277 277 276 282 277 278 279 280 274 279 274
Dawn Groszko 284 283 0 0 0 281 281 280 285 285 285 0
Michael Schleppe 289 287 288 288 288 283 0 288 285 282 291 284

845 851 855 857 860 841 852 850 857 853 862 558 857.33 Gold

Team Name: CAPITAL REGION ARCHERY CLUB Edmonton, Alberta

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Team Avg. Place
Dave Milton 0 276 278 0 277 272 280 0 280 284 279 0
Stephanie Eacott 0 279 276 0 271 271 278 0 281 273 273 0
Nathan Cameron 0 277 282 0 278 275 282 0 280 279 282 0
Eric Middlebrough 0 249 266 0 247 253 274 0 278 244 251 0

0 804 836 0 802 800 836 0 839 807 812 0 822.33 Silver

Team Name: Antler River Archers Carnduff, Saskatchewan

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Team Avg. Place
Pauline Piche 213 209 220 226 243 236 259 226 264 258 267 259
Mitch Kyle 0 0 0 0 278 284 0 0 256 253 260 254
Gord Mann 264 254 259 253 267 257 256 269 291 284 291 287
Aaron, Taylor 283 282 289 286 0 0 287 280 0 0 0 0

760 745 768 765 788 777 802 775 811 795 818 800 802.33 Bronze

Team Name: The Techies (Quesnel Archers) Quesnel, British Columbia

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Team Avg. Place

Dale Chapplow 289 288 289 290 286 289 291 292 289 289 288 289
J.P. Fillion 298 299 298 298 299 300 298 300 298 299 300 299
Kathy Schaefer 144 184 199 198 162 180 187 187 188 193 189 174
Johnathon Schaefer 280 282 277 284 283 294 295 293 290 289 287 290

731 771 786 786 747 774 780 780 776 781 777 763 781.67

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FCA Mail Match Individual Results
NAME DIVISION SEX AGE CLASS CLUB First Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth AVG CLASS 2003 MEDAL CLASS 2004

BAREBOW/ARC NU
MASTER LADIES BAREBOW
DARLENE, WOYTULA BAREBOW F SENIOR SA 254 201 195 0 0 0 0 EXPERT B Incomplete
LADIES BAREBOW
WHYMAN, SONJA BAREBOW F SENIOR SA 218 215 212 210 207 205 211.17 BOWMAN Gold BOWMAN
SCHAEFER, KATHY BAREBOW F SENIOR QA 224 217 206 201 190 190 204.67 ARCHER Silver ARCHER
HERMENS, PETRA BAREBOW F SENIOR CRAC 179 173 160 159 155 150 162.67 YEOMAN Bronze(G) YEOMAN
MURRAY, MARGO BAREBOW F SENIOR MRAC 138 118 117 99 89 87 108 TYRO (G) TYRO

MASTER MEN'S BAREBOW
FLECK, AL BAREBOW M MASTER QA 245 244 243 242 237 237 241.33 BOWMAN Gold(G) EXPERT B



ROBERTSON, TOM BAREBOW M MASTER SNAC 234 227 227 226 224 223 226.83 BOWMAN Silver BOWMAN
ROSSMO, ROD BAREBOW M MASTER FB 228 228 227 222 221 214 223.33 BOWMAN Bronze BOWMAN
WOYTULA,BOB BAREBOW M MASTER SA 235 233 229 213 212 211 222.17 EXPERT B (G) EXPERT B
WALKER, ERIC BAREBOW M MASTER CB 224 224 220 213 211 210 217 BOWMAN BOWMAN
CUB MEN'S BAREBOW
MEN'S BAREBOW
WHYMAN, COLIN BAREBOW M SENIOR SA 212 202 202 196 196 192 200 ARCHER Gold ARCHER
EAST, ROB BAREBOW M SENIOR MRAC 148 138 122 121 121 119 128.17 YEOMAN Silver YEOMAN
CURWEN, ERIC BAREBOW M SENIOR MRAC 136 122 103 100 98 89 108 TYRO Bronze(G) TYRO
WELLE, JARAD BAREBOW M SENIOR FB 204 198 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete

BOWHUNTER LIMITED/CHASSEUR LIMITE
LADIES BOWHUNTER LIMITED
MOSE, MARY ANNE BHL F SENIOR NVA 269 269 267 267 263 261 266 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
MARRINER, NANCY BHL F SENIOR SNAC 241 241 235 234 231 229 235.17 EXPERT B Silver EXPERT B
MANN, LUANNE BHL F SENIOR ARA 237 233 224 224 219 216 225.5 EXPERT B Bronze EXPERT B
MASTER MEN'S BOWHUNTER LIMITED
CHIASSION, RHEAL BHL M MASTER MAC 283 277 273 273 267 267 273.33 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
WHITTAKER, DALE BHL M MASTER SNAC 266 262 261 261 260 258 261.33 EXPERT A Silver(G) EXPERT A
MEN'S BOWHUNTER LIMITED
JONES, CARL BHL M SENIOR SNAC 293 290 289 288 288 286 289 EXPERT A Gold(G) 560 CLUB
MARTEL, KEN BHL M SENIOR ARA 288 287 285 283 283 282 284.67 EXPERT A Silver 560 CLUB
FITZPATRICK, ROY BHL M SENIOR NVA 278 277 274 273 273 271 274.33 EXPERT A Bronze EXPERT A
WORKMAN, MICHAEL BHL M SENIOR SNAC 262 260 248 246 241 241 249.67 EXPERT B EXPERT B

BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED/CHASSEUR ILLIMITE
MASTER LADIES BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED
BYRNE, BARB BHU F MASTER QA 282 279 279 277 277 277 278.5 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
SIMSER, PLEASANCE BHU F MASTER LA 262 253 253 252 252 250 253.67 EXPERT B Silver(G) EXPERT B
LADIES BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED
WALKER, SANDY BHU F SENIOR QA 278 274 273 272 272 271 273.33 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
HANSEN, LEANNE BHU F SENIOR EAC 273 264 261 260 251 250 259.83 EXPERT A Silver EXPERT A
MASTER MEN'S BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED
CORNISH, DAVID BHU M MASTER TA 299 297 297 297 296 296 297 560 CLUB Gold 560 CLUB
BELL, DON BHU M MASTER NVA 297 296 295 295 294 293 295 560 CLUB Silver 560 CLUB
WATSON, SANDY BHU M MASTER QA 295 293 292 291 288 288 291.17 560 CLUB Bronze 560 CLUB
KOUWENHOVEN, HANS BHU M MASTER MRAC 293 291 290 290 289 289 290.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
WHITE, BARRY BHU M MASTER TFAC 294 293 290 289 288 287 290.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
MOLNAR, EUGENE BHU M MASTER TFAC 289 287 284 284 284 280 284.67 EXPER TA 560 CLUB
KENNETT, RICHARD BHU M MASTER CB 290 285 281 278 277 276 281.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
CAMERON, KEN BHU M MASTER SSRGC 275 275 274 273 273 272 273.67 EXPERT A EXPERT A
CAMIRAND, JEAN BHU M MASTER LA 278 275 273 272 271 271 273.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
MEN'S BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED
FILLION, JP BHU M SENIOR QA 300 300 300 300 299 299 299.67 560 CLUB Gold(G) 560 CLUB
JOLLOTA, LLOYD BHU M SENIOR SNAC 300 300 300 299 299 298 299.33 560 CLUB Silver 560 CLUB
CORNISH, DAVID BHU M SENIOR TA 300 300 299 298 298 297 298.67 560 CLUB Bronze 560 CLUB
CHIPLEY, KEN BHU M SENIOR EAC 298 297 297 297 297 297 297.17 EXPERT A (G) 560 CLUB
BYRNE, PAT BHU M SENIOR QA 296 295 295 294 293 293 294.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
McINTYRE, BOB BHU M SENIOR SGA 296 295 295 294 293 293 294.33 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
STEEVES, BILL BHU M SENIOR TA 296 294 293 293 293 292 293.5 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
FOSTER, BRUCE BHU M SENIOR SGA 295 295 294 293 291 291 293.17 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
PHILLIPS, EVAN BHU M SENIOR SGA 293 292 291 291 290 290 291.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
JOMPHE, DANIEL BHU M SENIOR CLAJ 291 291 290 289 289 288 289.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
MATTEI, THERON BHU M SENIOR EAC 290 289 289 288 287 286 288.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
ANDERSON, GARNET BHU M SENIOR TA 295 290 286 286 285 285 287.83 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
VIGIER, DALE BHU M SENIOR MRAC 289 289 288 287 287 286 287.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
TAYLOR, AARON BHU M SENIOR ARA 289 287 283 282 281 280 283.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
ST. AMAND, JEAN PIERRE BHU M SENIOR CLAJ 289 287 286 286 272 272 282 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
SCHULTE, BARRY BHU M SENIOR EAC 291 287 282 278 278 275 281.83 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
LAUTNER, DALE BHU M SENIOR TFAC 284 281 280 279 279 279 280.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
RATHY, RANDY BHU M SENIOR TA 282 277 277 277 273 270 276 EXPERT A EXPERT A
DRAWSON, DERRIC BHL M SENIOR LA 277 275 273 272 272 271 273.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
BAKER, LES BHU M SENIOR NVA 278 274 271 268 267 262 270 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HOWARD, PATRICK BHU M SENIOR CB 267 266 262 260 258 258 261.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
McNOLTY, AUBREY BHU M SENIOR NVA 268 257 248 248 247 246 252.33 EXPERT B EXPERT B
WRIGHT, KEVIN BHU M SENIOR TA 251 246 242 220 194 190 223.83 BOWMAN (G) BOWMAN



GARLAND, ROBERT BHU M SENIOR AAC 285 282 0 0 0 0 0 EXPERT A Incomplete

COMPOUND LIMITED/ARC A POULIES LIMITE
LADIES COMPOUND LIMITED
WALSH, FERN CL F SENIOR LSC 280 279 278 274 273 273 276.17 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
PERRIN, DIANNE CL F SENIOR CLAS 263 262 260 254 254 244 256.17 EXPERT A Silver EXPERT A
PICHE, PAULINE CL F SENIOR ARA 255 252 250 249 245 220 245.17 EXPERT B Bronze(G) EXPERT B
COMEAU, SUZANNE CL F SENIOR MAC 245 240 238 237 230 228 236.33 EXPERT B EXPERT B
MEN'S COMPOUND LIMITED
SHOSTAL, TIM CL M SENIOR TA 284 282 280 278 277 275 279.33 EXPERT A Gold(G) EXPERT A
ST. GERMAINE, YVES CL M SENIOR MAC 270 268 268 266 265 264 266.83 EXPERT A Silver EXPERT A
MANN, GORD CL M SENIOR ARA 267 258 256 256 255 255 257.83 EXPERT A Bronze EXPERT A

COMPOUND/ ARC A POULIES
CADET LADIES COMPOUND
MAJOR. JESSICA COMPOUND F CADET AAC 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete
CUB LADIES COMPOUND
HOWARD, CARLEE COMPOUND F CUB CB 259 254 250 245 245 244 249.5 E Gold(G) E
RINK, SHYLA COMPOUND F CUB LA 252 243 242 241 236 235 241.5 E Silver E
DAYMAN, HAILEE COMPOUND F CUB EAC 223 211 209 202 200 194 206.5 E Bronze E
PRE CUB LADIES COMPOUND
BUZIKIEVICH, SHIANNE COMPOUND F PRECUB MRAC 288 286 280 277 277 277 280.83 C Gold(G) B
JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND
KENNEDY, MEGAN COMPOUND F JUNIOR PQHFC 279 279 279 278 278 278 278.5 C Gold C
CORNISH, STACIE COMPOUND F JUNIOR TA 266 257 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
MASTER LADIES COMPOUND
DURWARD, LYNNE COMPOUND F MASTER SSRGC 285 284 284 283 281 281 283 B Gold B
MYERS, WENDY COMPOUND F MASTER SAC 282 282 281 280 279 278 280.33 B Silver B
LAWSON, NANCY COMPOUND F MASTER MRAC 276 276 275 274 274 273 274.67 C Bronze C
WARWA, ISABELLE COMPOUND F MASTER CRAC 263 261 256 256 252 240 254.67 D D
WATSON, BONNIE COMPOUND F MASTER QA 262 261 258 256 255 0 0 Incomplete D
LADIES COMPOUND
GROSZKO, DAWN COMPOUND F SENIOR CA 290 288 288 287 285 285 287.17 A Gold A
WANNER, MONAI COMPOUND F SENIOR EAC 290 288 287 287 286 285 287.17 A Gold A
McLEAN, FIONA COMPOUND F SENIOR LSC 289 288 288 287 286 284 287 A Bronze A
PARLEE, CHARLENE COMPOUND F SENIOR SGA 287 286 285 284 283 280 284.17 D (G) B
MANCINCI, LONI COMPOUND F SENIOR SAC 289 284 282 281 280 280 282.67 B B
SCHLEPPE, VICKILYNNE COMPOUND F SENIOR CA 282 282 281 280 279 279 280.5 C B
HENDERS, DIANE COMPOUND F SENIOR CA 284 280 280 280 279 278 280.17 C B
EACOTT, STEPHANIE COMPOUND F SENIOR CRAC 281 279 279 277 276 276 278 C C
DUECK, SANDY COMPOUND F SENIOR SAC 282 274 273 273 273 273 274.67 C C
KENT, KIM COMPOUND F SENIOR LSC 272 272 269 268 268 267 269.33 C C
KENNEDY, HEATHER COMPOUND F SENIOR PQHFC 272 268 268 266 266 263 267.17 C C
ZIEHL-GRIMSRUD,PAULINE COMPOUND F SENIOR EAC 266 265 262 262 261 260 262.67 D D
MARCOUX, CELINE COMPOUND F SENIOR CLAS 257 250 250 249 242 241 248.17 E (G) E
GARLING, CINDY COMPOUND F SENIOR EAC 230 226 224 221 221 220 223.67 E E
LUCKHURST, SHERRI COMPOUND F SENIOR CB 263 259 253 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
CADET MEN'S COMPOUND
SCHAEFFER, JONATHON COMPOUND M CADET QA 295 293 292 292 291 290 292.17 C Gold(G) A
WINSLOW, EVAN COMPOUND M CADET LA 290 289 289 288 285 284 287.5 B Silver(G) A
CORNISH, MATTHEW COMPOUND M CADET TA 289 286 286 285 285 284 285.83 B Bronze A
CAMERON, NATHAN COMPOUND M CADET CRAC 286 285 284 284 283 282 284 A A
MATTEI, TYREL COMPOUND M CADET EAC 260 256 253 252 252 251 254 C C
DRAWSON, TYLER COMPOUND M CADET LA 248 244 242 231 230 219 235.67 E E
HAINING, FRED COMPOUND M CADET MAC 250 239 238 238 232 215 235.33 E E
PRECUB MEN'S COMPOUND
WARWA, BRYCE COMPOUND M PRECUB CRAC 269 265 265 253 249 239 256.67 D Gold D
PRECOURT, JEAN SIMON COMPOUND M PRECUB CLAS 265 251 251 245 243 218 245.5 E Silver E
GEORGE, ADAM COMPOUND M PRECUB EAC 258 257 245 230 229 223 240.33 E Bronze E
PEDERSON, BRYCE COMPOUND M PRECUB CRAC 171 98 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
CUB MEN'S COMPOUND
LINTON, PETER COMPOUND M CUB SGA 285 282 278 276 276 275 278.67 C Gold C
GROBOWSKI, MIKE COMPOUND M CUB RRGC 286 285 275 275 272 271 277.33 C Silver C
GRIMSRUD, AXEL COMPOUND M CUB EAC 272 271 271 266 261 259 266.67 C Bronze C
VIGIER, COREY COMPOUND M CUB MRAC 271 269 269 267 261 261 266.33 C C
RINK, HOBIE COMPOUND M CUB LA 267 262 261 259 257 257 260.5 D (G) D



SOMBRUTZKI, JAKE COMPOUND M CUB EAC 268 265 260 250 250 243 256 D D
MIDDLEBROUGH, NICHOLAS COMPOUND M CUB CRAC 259 257 252 252 251 251 253.67 C C
BIBERDORF, CHANCE COMPOUND M CUB EAC 234 230 226 215 214 206 220.83 E E
BUZIKIEVICH, KYLE COMPOUND M CUB MRAC 288 285 284 282 279 0 0 B Incomplete
JUNIOR MEN'S COMPOUND
SCHLEPPE, MICHAEL COMPOUND M JUNIOR CA 292 291 291 291 291 291 291.17 C Gold A
SCULLY, THOMAS COMPOUND M JUNIOR SA 288 287 286 285 284 283 285.5 A Silver A
BRUSH, MIKE COMPOUND M JUNIOR LSC 289 289 283 283 282 282 284.67 B Bronze B
WAKEFIELD, JEREMY COMPOUND M JUNIOR SNAC 292 286 284 284 279 279 284 B B
WRIGHT-MOORE, JORDAN COMPOUND M JUNIOR CB 285 283 283 283 282 282 283 C B
JOHNSON, NOLAN COMPOUND M JUNIOR TFAC 285 283 283 282 282 281 282.67 C B
SCHAEFFER, RYAN COMPOUND M JUNIOR QA 286 285 280 279 279 278 281.17 B B
MAIER, KRIS COMPOUND M JUNIOR SA 281 281 278 277 274 274 277.5 C C
SEIPP, QUINN COMPOUND M JUNIOR EAC 262 256 254 251 249 0 0 E Incomplete
MASTER MEN'S COMPOUND
GEISBRECHT, HARVEY COMPOUND M MASTER FB 299 295 292 292 292 287 292.83 A Gold A
MYERS, WAYNE COMPOUND M MASTER SAC 292 289 287 283 281 280 285.33 A Silver A
LAFLEUR, JEAN PIERRE COMPOUND M MASTER CLAS 289 288 284 284 283 282 285 A Bronze A
HORNSBERGER, GARRY COMPOUND M MASTER PQHFC 286 285 284 284 283 282 284 B B
LEHMANN, BERNIE COMPOUND M MASTER MRAC 287 285 285 284 283 280 284 C B
LABARRE, PIERRE COMPOUND M MASTER CLAS 287 282 282 280 279 278 281.33 B B
PARLEE, PHILIP COMPOUND M MASTER SGA 282 282 281 280 279 278 280.33 C B
KALVERBER, PIETER COMPOUND M MASTER SGA 285 280 279 277 276 275 278.67 C C
PERRIN, GAETAN COMPOUND M MASTER CLAS 284 280 280 280 276 271 278.5 C C
GARDINER, DOUG COMPOUND M MASTER CB 281 280 280 277 276 274 278 C C
CUNNINGHAM, ERNIE COMPOUND M MASTER MRAC 274 274 273 273 269 269 272 D C
GRAVELLE, ROB COMPOUND M MASTER CB 270 269 264 262 255 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
MEN'S COMPOUND
MALMBERG, BRUCE COMPOUND M SENIOR RAAC 298 298 297 296 296 295 296.67 A Gold(G) A
BRAYFORD, KEVIN COMPOUND M SENIOR CA 296 296 295 295 294 294 295 A Silver A
TRILLUS, DIETMAR COMPOUND M SENIOR AC 299 295 295 294 294 293 295 A Silver A
CHAPPLOW, DALE COMPOUND M SENIOR QA 294 292 292 291 291 290 291.67 A A
DE LA SABLONIERE, PAT COMPOUND M SENIOR FB 294 289 288 288 286 286 288.5 A A
DEMERS, RICHARD COMPOUND M SENIOR CLAS 290 289 288 288 288 286 288.17 A A
PALEN, KEN COMPOUND M SENIOR TFAC 288 288 287 287 287 287 287.33 A A
McKENTY, SEAN COMPOUND M SENIOR LSC 292 290 288 286 284 282 287 A A
SCHLEPPE, JOHN COMPOUND M SENIOR CA 288 288 286 286 285 285 286.33 A A
MAUND, GREG COMPOUND M SENIOR SA 289 287 286 285 285 282 285.67 A A
THICKE, ROB COMPOUND M SENIOR RAAC 292 287 284 282 282 279 284.33 B B
SAMPSON, BILL COMPOUND M SENIOR CB 289 287 283 282 282 281 284 B B
CARLTON, WAYNE COMPOUND M SENIOR NVA 284 284 283 283 283 282 283.17 B B
MILTON, DAVE COMPOUND M SENIOR CRAC 286 283 282 282 281 280 282.33 B B
PHILLIPS, EVAN COMPOUND M SENIOR SGA 284 283 283 282 281 280 282.17 B B
HANSEN, RYAN COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 286 283 283 280 280 279 281.83 B B
KENNEDY, TED COMPOUND M SENIOR PQHFC 288 283 281 280 278 278 281.33 C B
BROCKWAY, CRAIG COMPOUND M SENIOR CB 286 282 280 279 275 275 279.5 C C
KUPCHANKO, MIKE COMPOUND M SENIOR FB 281 281 279 279 275 275 278.33 C C
BOLESKA, PAUL COMPOUND M SENIOR CRAC 276 276 276 275 271 271 274.17 C C
Van LOO,MARCEL COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 276 276 274 274 272 270 273.67 C C
LUCKHURST, BRAD COMPOUND M SENIOR CB 276 275 271 271 268 264 270.83 C C
HAY, JOHN COMPOUND M SENIOR LA 274 273 271 270 268 266 270.33 C C
HANSEN, LAWRENCE COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 275 272 270 269 268 267 270.17 C C
WINSLOW, JOHN COMPOUND M SENIOR LA 271 268 266 266 264 263 266.33 C C
JANE, PHIL COMPOUND M SENIOR FB 267 265 261 261 261 259 262.33 D D
DAYMAN, BILL COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 268 262 260 259 258 258 260.83 D D
MAICH, DAVE COMPOUND M SENIOR LSC 289 284 282 282 280 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
MILTON, STEVE COMPOUND M SENIOR CRAC 274 270 269 0 0 0 0 C Incomplete
PENNER, JEREMY COMPOUND M SENIOR NVA 284 280 277 277 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
POISSON, RAYNALD COMPOUND M SENIOR CLAS 267 265 258 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete

RECURVE/COURBE
CADET LADIES RECURVE
SCHLEPPE, CATLYN RECURVE F CADET CA 273 272 271 269 267 266 269.67 EXPERT B Gold(G) EXPERT A
WICKS, MANDY RECURVE F CADET SNAC 274 268 264 261 261 260 264.67 BOWMAN Silver(G) EXPERT A
CHIPLEY, JADE RECURVE F CADET EAC 264 260 257 254 251 249 255.83 EXPERT B Bronze EXPERT A



PRE CUB LADIES
CUB LADIES RECURVE
SCHULTE, JORDYN RECURVE F CUB EAC 230 222 220 212 206 204 215.67 BOWMAN Gold(G) BOWMAN
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
NILES, KRISTEN RECURVE F JUNIOR CRAC 273 270 269 262 256 254 264 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
DAVIDSON, KELSEY RECURVE F JUNIOR CRAC 273 264 261 260 259 258 262.5 EXPERT B Silver EXPERT A
PASSMORE, ERIN RECURVE F JUNIOR CRAC 260 260 259 254 250 242 254.17 EXPERT B Bronze EXPERT B
LONGTIN, KATERINE RECURVE F JUNIOR CLAJ 200 193 189 188 173 170 185.5 ARCHER ARCHER
MASTER LADIES RECURVE
CURWEN, LAURA RECURVE F MASTER MRAC 257 250 250 246 246 245 249 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT B
POIRIER, HUGUETTE RECURVE F MASTER CLAJ 246 243 241 241 237 235 240.5 EXPERT A Silver EXPERT A
LADIES RECURVE
WICKS, DIANE RECURVE F SENIOR SNAC 281 281 279 278 277 277 278.83 EXPERT A Gold(G) EXPERT A
HARTLEY, BRENDA RECURVE F SENIOR MRAC 240 230 230 225 225 224 229 EXPERT B Silver EXPERT B
HOWARD, PENNY RECURVE F SENIOR CB 177 174 174 154 153 150 163.67 YEOMAN Bronze(G) YEOMAN
DRIEDGER, JANNIE RECURVE F SENIOR CRAC 236 225 224 220 197 210 218.67 BOWMAN BOWMAN
CADET MEN'S RECURVE
MURRAY, COLE RECURVE M CADET MRAC 279 270 263 257 254 252 262.5 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT A
EAST, ROGAN RECURVE M CADET MRAC 251 237 235 0 0 0 0 BOWMAN Incomplete
PRECUB MEN'S RECURVE
GRIMSRUD, JUSTIS RECURVE M PRECUB EAC 260 256 247 240 229 225 242.83 EXPERT B Gold(G) EXPERT B
GERTRIDGE, JAMIE RECURVE M PRECUB MAC 223 196 179 173 172 156 183.17 ARCHER Silver ARCHER
SIROIS, BEN RECURVE M PRECUB AC 203 173 169 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
CUB MEN'S RECURVE
WONG, MICHAEL RECURVE M CUB CRAC 249 244 241 233 226 221 235.67 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT B
LONGTIN, ALEXANDRE RECURVE M CUB CLAJ 198 195 195 195 195 194 195.33 ARCHER Silver(G) ARCHER
JUNIOR MEN'S RECURVE
DUENAS, CRISPIN RECURVE M JUNIOR AC 296 294 293 293 292 292 293.33 560 CLUB Gold(G) 560 CLUB
EASTMAN, JORDAN RECURVE M JUNIOR SNAC 290 289 285 285 285 282 286 560 CLUB Silver 560 CLUB
HERMENS, DAVID RECURVE M JUNIOR CRAC 278 276 276 275 271 268 274 EXPERT A Bronze EXPERT A
MIDDLEBROUGH, ERIC RECURVE M JUNIOR CRAC 276 274 272 269 267 264 270.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
VLASSCHAERT, JEREMY RECURVE M JUNIOR LSC 276 274 270 269 268 263 270 EXPERT A EXPERT A
LOSIER, BLAINE RECURVE M JUNIOR MAC 250 248 245 242 237 237 243.17 EXPERT B EXPERT B
MacKENZIE, KEVIN RECURVE M JUNIOR MRAC 270 270 270 0 0 0 0 560 CLUB Incomplete
MASTER MEN'S RECURVE
HENDERSON, GILBERT(GIB) RECURVE M MASTER TA 272 270 269 268 268 262 268.17 EXPERT A Gold EXPER TA
BOURQUE, DANIEL RECURVE M MASTER CLAJ 267 264 259 257 255 253 259.17 EXPERT A Silver EXPERT A
HAINING, BILL RECURVE M MASTER MAC 249 247 244 242 242 241 244.17 EXPERT B Bronze EXPERT B
GERTRIDGE, JIM RECURVE M MASTER MAC 255 228 223 222 208 207 223.83 BOWMAN BOWMAN
JONES. RANDALL RECURVE M MASTER AC 245 231 231 226 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
MEN'S RECURVE
HORNSBERGER, MIKE RECURVE M SENIOR PQHFC 296 293 291 291 291 290 292 560 CLUB Gold 560 CLUB
BETTS, PHILLIP RECURVE M SENIOR CA 288 286 286 285 282 282 284.83 560 CLUB Silver 560 CLUB
WARDLAW, ROB RECURVE M SENIOR AC 289 284 283 282 279 279 282.67 560 CLUB Bronze 560 CLUB
MURSULA, ERIC RECURVE M SENIOR CA 282 278 277 276 275 273 276.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
BOUCHARD, LOUIS RECURVE M SENIOR CLAJ 277 274 273 272 271 271 273 EXPERT A EXPERT A
GIBSON, JOHN RECURVE M SENIOR MRAC 277 277 275 275 267 262 272.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HARTLEY, PHIL RECURVE M SENIOR MRAC 274 273 273 271 270 265 271 EXPERT A EXPERT A
WAKEFIELD, PETER RECURVE M SENIOR SNAC 267 262 262 260 259 257 261.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
GUERIN, SERGE RECURVE M SENIOR CLAJ 257 256 255 255 253 253 254.83 EXPERT B EXPERT B
HENDERSON, PHIL RECURVE M SENIOR TA 250 249 237 233 230 228 237.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
LUCK, DAVE RECURVE M SENIOR RAAC 239 238 235 230 229 225 232.67 BOWMAN EXPERT B
APOLLON, MICHEL RECURVE M SENIOR CA 260 256 253 244 226 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
COWAN, SCOTT RECURVE M SENIOR MAC 214 209 202 186 181 158 191.67 ARCHER ARCHER
THIEL, SEAN RECURVE M SENIOR CLAS 209 200 188 188 177 147 184.83 ARCHER (G) ARCHER
DRIEDGER, ROB RECURVE M SENIOR CRAC 216 208 203 183 171 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
WEBBER, ANDREW RECURVE M SENIOR AAC 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 CLUB Incomplete

FCA Mail Match Classification Results
NAME DIVISION SEX AGE CLASS CLUB First Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth AVG CLASS 2003 MEDAL CLASS 2004

BAREBOW/ARC NU
SCHAEFER, KATHY BAREBOW F SENIOR QA 224 217 206 201 190 190 204.67 ARCHER Gold ARCHER

WHYMAN, COLIN BAREBOW M SENIOR SA 212 202 202 196 196 192 200 ARCHER ARCHER
FLECK, AL BAREBOW M MASTER QA 245 244 243 242 237 237 241.33 BOWMAN Gold EXPERT B



ROBERTSON, TOM BAREBOW M MASTER SNAC 234 227 227 226 224 223 226.83 BOWMAN BOWMAN
ROSSMO, ROD BAREBOW M MASTER FB 228 228 227 222 221 214 223.33 BOWMAN BOWMAN
WALKER, ERIC BAREBOW M MASTER CB 224 224 220 213 211 210 217 BOWMAN BOWMAN
WHYMAN, SONJA BAREBOW F SENIOR SA 218 215 212 210 207 205 211.17 BOWMAN BOWMAN

WOYTULA,BOB BAREBOW M MASTER SA 235 233 229 213 212 211 222.17 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT B
DARLENE, WOYTULA BAREBOW F SENIOR SA 254 201 195 0 0 0 0 EXPERT B Incomplete

WELLE, JARAD BAREBOW M SENIOR FB 204 198 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
MURRAY, MARGO BAREBOW F SENIOR MRAC 138 118 117 99 89 87 108 TYRO Gold TYRO

CURWEN, ERIC BAREBOW M SENIOR MRAC 136 122 103 100 98 89 108 TYRO Gold TYRO
HERMENS, PETRA BAREBOW F SENIOR CRAC 179 173 160 159 155 150 162.67 YEOMAN Gold YEOMAN

EAST, ROB BAREBOW M SENIOR MRAC 148 138 122 121 121 119 128.17 YEOMAN YEOMAN

BOWHUNTER LIMITED/CHASSEUR LIMITE
JONES, CARL BHL M SENIOR SNAC 293 290 289 288 288 286 289 EXPERT A Gold 560 CLUB
MARTEL, KEN BHL M SENIOR ARA 288 287 285 283 283 282 284.67 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
FITZPATRICK, ROY BHL M SENIOR NVA 278 277 274 273 273 271 274.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
CHIASSION, RHEAL BHL M MASTER MAC 283 277 273 273 267 267 273.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
MOSE, MARY ANNE BHL F SENIOR NVA 269 269 267 267 263 261 266 EXPERT A EXPERT A
WHITTAKER, DALE BHL M MASTER SNAC 266 262 261 261 260 258 261.33 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
WORKMAN, MICHAEL BHL M SENIOR SNAC 262 260 248 246 241 241 249.67 EXPERT B EXPERT B
MARRINER, NANCY BHL F SENIOR SNAC 241 241 235 234 231 229 235.17 EXPERT B EXPERT B
MANN, LUANNE BHL F SENIOR ARA 237 233 224 224 219 216 225.5 EXPERT B EXPERT B

BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED/CHASSEUR ILLIMITE
FILLION, JP BHU M SENIOR QA 300 300 300 300 299 299 299.67 560 CLUB Gold 560 CLUB
JOLLOTA, LLOYD BHU M SENIOR SNAC 300 300 300 299 299 298 299.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
CORNISH, DAVID BHU M SENIOR TA 300 300 299 298 298 297 298.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
CORNISH, DAVID BHU M MASTER TA 299 297 297 297 296 296 297 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
BELL, DON BHU M MASTER NVA 297 296 295 295 294 293 295 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
BYRNE, PAT BHU M SENIOR QA 296 295 295 294 293 293 294.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
STEEVES, BILL BHU M SENIOR TA 296 294 293 293 293 292 293.5 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
WATSON, SANDY BHU M MASTER QA 295 293 292 291 288 288 291.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
PHILLIPS, EVAN BHU M SENIOR SGA 293 292 291 291 290 290 291.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
KOUWENHOVEN, HANS BHU M MASTER MRAC 293 291 290 290 289 289 290.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
WHITE, BARRY BHU M MASTER TFAC 294 293 290 289 288 287 290.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
JOMPHE, DANIEL BHU M SENIOR CLAJ 291 291 290 289 289 288 289.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
MATTEI, THERON BHU M SENIOR EAC 290 289 289 288 287 286 288.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
ANDERSON, GARNET BHU M SENIOR TA 295 290 286 286 285 285 287.83 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
VIGIER, DALE BHU M SENIOR MRAC 289 289 288 287 287 286 287.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
TAYLOR, AARON BHU M SENIOR ARA 289 287 283 282 281 280 283.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
ST. AMAND, JEAN PIERRE BHU M SENIOR CLAJ 289 287 286 286 272 272 282 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
KENNETT, RICHARD BHU M MASTER CB 290 285 281 278 277 276 281.17 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
LAUTNER, DALE BHU M SENIOR TFAC 284 281 280 279 279 279 280.33 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
WRIGHT, KEVIN BHU M SENIOR TA 251 246 242 220 194 190 223.83 BOWMAN Gold BOWMAN
CHIPLEY, KEN BHU M SENIOR EAC 298 297 297 297 297 297 297.17 EXPERT A Gold 560 CLUB
McINTYRE, BOB BHU M SENIOR SGA 296 295 295 294 293 293 294.33 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
FOSTER, BRUCE BHU M SENIOR SGA 295 295 294 293 291 291 293.17 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
MOLNAR, EUGENE BHU M MASTER TFAC 289 287 284 284 284 280 284.67 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
SCHULTE, BARRY BHU M SENIOR EAC 291 287 282 278 278 275 281.83 EXPERT A 560 CLUB
BYRNE, BARB BHU F MASTER QA 282 279 279 277 277 277 278.5 EXPERT A EXPERT A
RATHY, RANDY BHU M SENIOR TA 282 277 277 277 273 270 276 EXPERT A EXPERT A
CAMERON, KEN BHU M MASTER SSRGC 275 275 274 273 273 272 273.67 EXPERT A EXPERT A
WALKER, SANDY BHU F SENIOR QA 278 274 273 272 272 271 273.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
CAMIRAND, JEAN BHU M MASTER LA 278 275 273 272 271 271 273.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
DRAWSON, DERRIC BHL M SENIOR LA 277 275 273 272 272 271 273.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
BAKER, LES BHU M SENIOR NVA 278 274 271 268 267 262 270 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HOWARD, PATRICK BHU M SENIOR CB 267 266 262 260 258 258 261.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HANSEN, LEANNE BHU F SENIOR EAC 273 264 261 260 251 250 259.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
GARLAND, ROBERT BHU M SENIOR AAC 285 282 0 0 0 0 0 EXPERT A Incomplete
SIMSER, PLEASANCE BHU F MASTER LA 262 253 253 252 252 250 253.67 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT B
McNOLTY, AUBREY BHU M SENIOR NVA 268 257 248 248 247 246 252.33 EXPERT B EXPERT B

COMPOUND LIMITED/ARC A POULIES LIMITE
SHOSTAL, TIM CL M SENIOR TA 284 282 280 278 277 275 279.33 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
WALSH, FERN CL F SENIOR LSC 280 279 278 274 273 273 276.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
ST. GERMAINE, YVES CL M SENIOR MAC 270 268 268 266 265 264 266.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
MANN, GORD CL M SENIOR ARA 267 258 256 256 255 255 257.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A



PERRIN, DIANNE CL F SENIOR CLAS 263 262 260 254 254 244 256.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
PICHE, PAULINE CL F SENIOR ARA 255 252 250 249 245 220 245.17 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT B
COMEAU, SUZANNE CL F SENIOR MAC 245 240 238 237 230 228 236.33 EXPERT B EXPERT B

PRECUB AND CUB COMPOUND
BUZIKIEVICH, KYLE COMPOUND M CUB MRAC 288 285 284 282 279 0 0 B Incomplete
BUZIKIEVICH, SHIANNE COMPOUND F PRECUB MRAC 288 286 280 277 277 277 280.83 C Gold B
LINTON, PETER COMPOUND M CUB SGA 285 282 278 276 276 275 278.67 C C
GROBOWSKI, MIKE COMPOUND M CUB RRGC 286 285 275 275 272 271 277.33 C C
GRIMSRUD, AXEL COMPOUND M CUB EAC 272 271 271 266 261 259 266.67 C C
VIGIER, COREY COMPOUND M CUB MRAC 271 269 269 267 261 261 266.33 C C
MIDDLEBROUGH, NICHOLAS COMPOUND M CUB CRAC 259 257 252 252 251 251 253.67 C C
RINK, HOBIE COMPOUND M CUB LA 267 262 261 259 257 257 260.5 D Gold D
WARWA, BRYCE COMPOUND M PRECUB CRAC 269 265 265 253 249 239 256.67 D D
SOMBRUTZKI, JAKE COMPOUND M CUB EAC 268 265 260 250 250 243 256 D D
HOWARD, CARLEE COMPOUND F CUB CB 259 254 250 245 245 244 249.5 E Gold E
PRECOURT, JEAN SIMON COMPOUND M PRECUB CLAS 265 251 251 245 243 218 245.5 E E
RINK, SHYLA COMPOUND F CUB LA 252 243 242 241 236 235 241.5 E E
GEORGE, ADAM COMPOUND M PRECUB EAC 258 257 245 230 229 223 240.33 E E
BIBERDORF, CHANCE COMPOUND M CUB EAC 234 230 226 215 214 206 220.83 E E
DAYMAN, HAILEE COMPOUND F CUB EAC 223 211 209 202 200 194 206.5 E E
PEDERSON, BRYCE COMPOUND M PRECUB CRAC 171 98 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete

COMPOUND/ ARC A POULIES
MALMBERG, BRUCE COMPOUND M SENIOR RAAC 298 298 297 296 296 295 296.67 A Gold A
BRAYFORD, KEVIN COMPOUND M SENIOR CA 296 296 295 295 294 294 295 A A
TRILLUS, DIETMAR COMPOUND M SENIOR AC 299 295 295 294 294 293 295 A A
GEISBRECHT, HARVEY COMPOUND M MASTER FB 299 295 292 292 292 287 292.83 A A
CHAPPLOW, DALE COMPOUND M SENIOR QA 294 292 292 291 291 290 291.67 A A
DE LA SABLONIERE, PAT COMPOUND M SENIOR FB 294 289 288 288 286 286 288.5 A A
DEMERS, RICHARD COMPOUND M SENIOR CLAS 290 289 288 288 288 286 288.17 A A
PALEN, KEN COMPOUND M SENIOR TFAC 288 288 287 287 287 287 287.33 A A
GROSZKO, DAWN COMPOUND F SENIOR CA 290 288 288 287 285 285 287.17 A A
WANNER, MONAI COMPOUND F SENIOR EAC 290 288 287 287 286 285 287.17 A A
McLEAN, FIONA COMPOUND F SENIOR LSC 289 288 288 287 286 284 287 A A
McKENTY, SEAN COMPOUND M SENIOR LSC 292 290 288 286 284 282 287 A A
SCHLEPPE, JOHN COMPOUND M SENIOR CA 288 288 286 286 285 285 286.33 A A
MAUND, GREG COMPOUND M SENIOR SA 289 287 286 285 285 282 285.67 A A
SCULLY, THOMAS COMPOUND M JUNIOR SA 288 287 286 285 284 283 285.5 A A
MYERS, WAYNE COMPOUND M MASTER SAC 292 289 287 283 281 280 285.33 A A
LAFLEUR, JEAN PIERRE COMPOUND M MASTER CLAS 289 288 284 284 283 282 285 A A
CAMERON, NATHAN COMPOUND M CADET CRAC 286 285 284 284 283 282 284 A A
WINSLOW, EVAN COMPOUND M CADET LA 290 289 289 288 285 284 287.5 B Gold A
CORNISH, MATTHEW COMPOUND M CADET TA 289 286 286 285 285 284 285.83 B A
BRUSH, MIKE COMPOUND M JUNIOR LSC 289 289 283 283 282 282 284.67 B B
THICKE, ROB COMPOUND M SENIOR RAAC 292 287 284 282 282 279 284.33 B B
WAKEFIELD, JEREMY COMPOUND M JUNIOR SNAC 292 286 284 284 279 279 284 B B
HORNSBERGER, GARRY COMPOUND M MASTER PQHFC 286 285 284 284 283 282 284 B B
SAMPSON, BILL COMPOUND M SENIOR CB 289 287 283 282 282 281 284 B B
CARLTON, WAYNE COMPOUND M SENIOR NVA 284 284 283 283 283 282 283.17 B B
DURWARD, LYNNE COMPOUND F MASTER SSRGC 285 284 284 283 281 281 283 B B
MANCINCI, LONI COMPOUND F SENIOR SAC 289 284 282 281 280 280 282.67 B B
MILTON, DAVE COMPOUND M SENIOR CRAC 286 283 282 282 281 280 282.33 B B
PHILLIPS, EVAN COMPOUND M SENIOR SGA 284 283 283 282 281 280 282.17 B B
HANSEN, RYAN COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 286 283 283 280 280 279 281.83 B B
LABARRE, PIERRE COMPOUND M MASTER CLAS 287 282 282 280 279 278 281.33 B B
SCHAEFFER, RYAN COMPOUND M JUNIOR QA 286 285 280 279 279 278 281.17 B B
MYERS, WENDY COMPOUND F MASTER SAC 282 282 281 280 279 278 280.33 B B
SCHAEFFER, JONATHON COMPOUND M CADET QA 295 293 292 292 291 290 292.17 C Gold A
SCHLEPPE, MICHAEL COMPOUND M JUNIOR CA 292 291 291 291 291 291 291.17 C A
LEHMANN, BERNIE COMPOUND M MASTER MRAC 287 285 285 284 283 280 284 C B
WRIGHT-MOORE, JORDAN COMPOUND M JUNIOR CB 285 283 283 283 282 282 283 C B
JOHNSON, NOLAN COMPOUND M JUNIOR TFAC 285 283 283 282 282 281 282.67 C B
KENNEDY, TED COMPOUND M SENIOR PQHFC 288 283 281 280 278 278 281.33 C B
SCHLEPPE, VICKILYNNE COMPOUND F SENIOR CA 282 282 281 280 279 279 280.5 C B
PARLEE, PHILIP COMPOUND M MASTER SGA 282 282 281 280 279 278 280.33 C B



HENDERS, DIANE COMPOUND F SENIOR CA 284 280 280 280 279 278 280.17 C B
BROCKWAY, CRAIG COMPOUND M SENIOR CB 286 282 280 279 275 275 279.5 C C
KALVERBER, PIETER COMPOUND M MASTER SGA 285 280 279 277 276 275 278.67 C C
KENNEDY, MEGAN COMPOUND F JUNIOR PQHFC 279 279 279 278 278 278 278.5 C C
PERRIN, GAETAN COMPOUND M MASTER CLAS 284 280 280 280 276 271 278.5 C C
KUPCHANKO, MIKE COMPOUND M SENIOR FB 281 281 279 279 275 275 278.33 C C
EACOTT, STEPHANIE COMPOUND F SENIOR CRAC 281 279 279 277 276 276 278 C C
GARDINER, DOUG COMPOUND M MASTER CB 281 280 280 277 276 274 278 C C
MAIER, KRIS COMPOUND M JUNIOR SA 281 281 278 277 274 274 277.5 C C
LAWSON, NANCY COMPOUND F MASTER MRAC 276 276 275 274 274 273 274.67 C C
DUECK, SANDY COMPOUND F SENIOR SAC 282 274 273 273 273 273 274.67 C C
BOLESKA, PAUL COMPOUND M SENIOR CRAC 276 276 276 275 271 271 274.17 C C
Van LOO,MARCEL COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 276 276 274 274 272 270 273.67 C C
LUCKHURST, BRAD COMPOUND M SENIOR CB 276 275 271 271 268 264 270.83 C C
HAY, JOHN COMPOUND M SENIOR LA 274 273 271 270 268 266 270.33 C C
HANSEN, LAWRENCE COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 275 272 270 269 268 267 270.17 C C
KENT, KIM COMPOUND F SENIOR LSC 272 272 269 268 268 267 269.33 C C
KENNEDY, HEATHER COMPOUND F SENIOR PQHFC 272 268 268 266 266 263 267.17 C C
WINSLOW, JOHN COMPOUND M SENIOR LA 271 268 266 266 264 263 266.33 C C
MATTEI, TYREL COMPOUND M CADET EAC 260 256 253 252 252 251 254 C C
MILTON, STEVE COMPOUND M SENIOR CRAC 274 270 269 0 0 0 0 C Incomplete
PARLEE, CHARLENE COMPOUND F SENIOR SGA 287 286 285 284 283 280 284.17 D Gold B
CUNNINGHAM, ERNIE COMPOUND M MASTER MRAC 274 274 273 273 269 269 272 D C
ZIEHL-GRIMSRUD,PAULINE COMPOUND F SENIOR EAC 266 265 262 262 261 260 262.67 D D
JANE, PHIL COMPOUND M SENIOR FB 267 265 261 261 261 259 262.33 D D
DAYMAN, BILL COMPOUND M SENIOR EAC 268 262 260 259 258 258 260.83 D D
WARWA, ISABELLE COMPOUND F MASTER CRAC 263 261 256 256 252 240 254.67 D D
MARCOUX, CELINE COMPOUND F SENIOR CLAS 257 250 250 249 242 241 248.17 E Gold E
DRAWSON, TYLER COMPOUND M CADET LA 248 244 242 231 230 219 235.67 E E
HAINING, FRED COMPOUND M CADET MAC 250 239 238 238 232 215 235.33 E E
GARLING, CINDY COMPOUND F SENIOR EAC 230 226 224 221 221 220 223.67 E E
SEIPP, QUINN COMPOUND M JUNIOR EAC 262 256 254 251 249 0 0 E Incomplete
MAJOR. JESSICA COMPOUND F CADET AAC 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete
CORNISH, STACIE COMPOUND F JUNIOR TA 266 257 0 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
WATSON, BONNIE COMPOUND F MASTER QA 262 261 258 256 255 0 0 Incomplete D
LUCKHURST, SHERRI COMPOUND F SENIOR CB 263 259 253 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
GRAVELLE, ROB COMPOUND M MASTER CB 270 269 264 262 255 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
MAICH, DAVE COMPOUND M SENIOR LSC 289 284 282 282 280 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
PENNER, JEREMY COMPOUND M SENIOR NVA 284 280 277 277 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
POISSON, RAYNALD COMPOUND M SENIOR CLAS 267 265 258 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete

RECURVE/COURBE
CUBRECURVE
LONGTIN, ALEXANDRE RECURVE M CUB CLAJ 198 195 195 195 195 194 195.33 ARCHER Gold ARCHER
GERTRIDGE, JAMIE RECURVE M PRECUB MAC 223 196 179 173 172 156 183.17 ARCHER ARCHER
SCHULTE, JORDYN RECURVE F CUB EAC 230 222 220 212 206 204 215.67 BOWMAN Gold BOWMAN
GRIMSRUD, JUSTIS RECURVE M PRECUB EAC 260 256 247 240 229 225 242.83 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT B
WONG, MICHAEL RECURVE M CUB CRAC 249 244 241 233 226 221 235.67 EXPERT B EXPERT B
SIROIS, BEN RECURVE M PRECUB AC 203 173 169 0 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
RECURVE/COURBE
DUENAS, CRISPIN RECURVE M JUNIOR AC 296 294 293 293 292 292 293.33 560 CLUB Gold 560 CLUB
HORNSBERGER, MIKE RECURVE M SENIOR PQHFC 296 293 291 291 291 290 292 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
EASTMAN, JORDAN RECURVE M JUNIOR SNAC 290 289 285 285 285 282 286 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
BETTS, PHILLIP RECURVE M SENIOR CA 288 286 286 285 282 282 284.83 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
WARDLAW, ROB RECURVE M SENIOR AC 289 284 283 282 279 279 282.67 560 CLUB 560 CLUB
MacKENZIE, KEVIN RECURVE M JUNIOR MRAC 270 270 270 0 0 0 0 560 CLUB Incomplete
WEBBER, ANDREW RECURVE M SENIOR AAC 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 CLUB Incomplete
COWAN, SCOTT RECURVE M SENIOR MAC 214 209 202 186 181 158 191.67 ARCHER Gold ARCHER
LONGTIN, KATERINE RECURVE F JUNIOR CLAJ 200 193 189 188 173 170 185.5 ARCHER ARCHER
THIEL, SEAN RECURVE M SENIOR CLAS 209 200 188 188 177 147 184.83 ARCHER ARCHER
WICKS, MANDY RECURVE F CADET SNAC 274 268 264 261 261 260 264.67 BOWMAN Gold EXPERT A
LUCK, DAVE RECURVE M SENIOR RAAC 239 238 235 230 229 225 232.67 BOWMAN EXPERT B
GERTRIDGE, JIM RECURVE M MASTER MAC 255 228 223 222 208 207 223.83 BOWMAN BOWMAN
DRIEDGER, JANNIE RECURVE F SENIOR CRAC 236 225 224 220 210 197 218.67 BOWMAN BOWMAN
EAST, ROGAN RECURVE M CADET MRAC 251 237 235 0 0 0 0 BOWMAN Incomplete



WICKS, DIANE RECURVE F SENIOR SNAC 281 281 279 278 277 277 278.83 EXPERT A Gold EXPERT A
MURSULA, ERIC RECURVE M SENIOR CA 282 278 277 276 275 273 276.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HERMENS, DAVID RECURVE M JUNIOR CRAC 278 276 276 275 271 268 274 EXPERT A EXPERT A
BOUCHARD, LOUIS RECURVE M SENIOR CLAJ 277 274 273 272 271 271 273 EXPERT A EXPERT A
GIBSON, JOHN RECURVE M SENIOR MRAC 277 277 275 275 267 262 272.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HARTLEY, PHIL RECURVE M SENIOR MRAC 274 273 273 271 270 265 271 EXPERT A EXPERT A
MIDDLEBROUGH, ERIC RECURVE M JUNIOR CRAC 276 274 272 269 267 264 270.33 EXPERT A EXPERT A
VLASSCHAERT, JEREMY RECURVE M JUNIOR LSC 276 274 270 269 268 263 270 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HENDERSON, GILBERT(GIB) RECURVE M MASTER TA 272 270 269 268 268 262 268.17 EXPERT A EXPER TA
NILES, KRISTEN RECURVE F JUNIOR CRAC 273 270 269 262 256 254 264 EXPERT A EXPERT A
WAKEFIELD, PETER RECURVE M SENIOR SNAC 267 262 262 260 259 257 261.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
BOURQUE, DANIEL RECURVE M MASTER CLAJ 267 264 259 257 255 253 259.17 EXPERT A EXPERT A
POIRIER, HUGUETTE RECURVE F MASTER CLAJ 246 243 241 241 237 235 240.5 EXPERT A EXPERT A
HENDERSON, PHIL RECURVE M SENIOR TA 250 249 237 233 230 228 237.83 EXPERT A EXPERT A
SCHLEPPE, CATLYN RECURVE F CADET CA 273 272 271 269 267 266 269.67 EXPERT B Gold EXPERT A
DAVIDSON, KELSEY RECURVE F JUNIOR CRAC 273 264 261 260 259 258 262.5 EXPERT B EXPERT A
MURRAY, COLE RECURVE M CADET MRAC 279 270 263 257 254 252 262.5 EXPERT B EXPERT A
CHIPLEY, JADE RECURVE F CADET EAC 264 260 257 254 251 249 255.83 EXPERT B EXPERT A
GUERIN, SERGE RECURVE M SENIOR CLAJ 257 256 255 255 253 253 254.83 EXPERT B EXPERT B
PASSMORE, ERIN RECURVE F JUNIOR CRAC 260 260 259 254 250 242 254.17 EXPERT B EXPERT B
CURWEN, LAURA RECURVE F MASTER MRAC 257 250 250 246 246 245 249 EXPERT B EXPERT B
HAINING, BILL RECURVE M MASTER MAC 249 247 244 242 242 241 244.17 EXPERT B EXPERT B
LOSIER, BLAINE RECURVE M JUNIOR MAC 250 248 245 242 237 237 243.17 EXPERT B EXPERT B
HARTLEY, BRENDA RECURVE F SENIOR MRAC 240 230 230 225 225 224 229 EXPERT B EXPERT B
APOLLON, MICHEL RECURVE M SENIOR CA 260 256 253 244 226 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
JONES. RANDALL RECURVE M MASTER AC 245 231 231 226 0 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
DRIEDGER, ROB RECURVE M SENIOR CRAC 216 208 203 183 171 0 0 Incomplete Incomplete
HOWARD, PENNY RECURVE F SENIOR CB 177 174 174 154 153 150 163.67 YEOMAN Gold YEOMAN


